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2015 ALABAMA RIVER RESULTS

402 Sherman Street
P.O. Box 2537
Decatur, AL 35602 Toll Free 1-855-934-7426 (1-855-9FISHAL) | www.AlabamaBassTrail.org
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NAME

JIMMY COOK/JOEY MANN

KEVIN DEES/JIM SMITH

KYLE MABREY/ALLEN YARBOROUGH
NICHOLAS TURNER/JOE LAY

BLAKE HALL/DUSTIN CONNELL
GABE ALDRIDGE/WES WIGGINS
JEFF RICHEY/HOWARD RICHEY
KEITH DEES/TOMMY WALLEY
TULLIS LANIER/JOEY DAVIDSON
CECIL WILLIAMS/JERRY DAVIS
MIKE MCDANIEL/DEWEY MCDANIEL
REX CHAMBERS/BRENT CROW
RICKIE KNIGHT/RANDALL CARTER
JASON KYSER/KEVIN CARPENTER
JIMMY SIMS/BOB LOWERY

JESTON ANDERSON/ROBBIE ROBINSON
FOSTER BRADLEY/BRITT LEMLEY
RALPH MOSELEY/TERRY STEVENS
TAYLOR LAMAR/MAC LAMAR

JOHN HOLDER/LLOYD SIMS

MIKE BASS/TIM FITZGERALD

CHAD SCHROEDER/CHASE SCHROEDER
BEN ETHEREDGE/PATRICK CURRIE
CORY INGRAM/AUSTIN LANG

KEVIN KEEL/JACOB TIDWELL
MARTY GIDDENS/TONY PARTON
CHRIS PITTS/JOSH AARON
CHARLES BROWN/BRUCE BROWN
SCOTT LUSTER/JERRY COOK

VIC SANDERS/DAVE RUSSELL
CHRIS MINOR/CHASE BENSON
WAYNE COX/JIMMY HARRISON
GEORGE CRAIN/ALLAN GLASGOW
LEE GRANDQUEST/TIM GILCHRIST
CAMERON CASEY/LANDON CHRISTIAN
BOBBY JONES/JIMBO DEATON
MICHAEL HARDIN/MIKE HARDIN

LARRY BRECKENRIDGE/JOHN EDDIE DONALDS

TONY HOGAN/KEITH CRAFT

SCOTT MONTGOMERY/LES BRATCHER
JERRY SNIPES/DEWEY SNIPES

RJ THOMPSON/BOONE SHEAR
TYLER STROCK/TOMMY PEGUES
JEFF HALE/STEVE SANDERS

CLINT MILLER/JERAMY RAY

FISH WEIGHT PENALTY BIGFISH WG POINTS WINNINGS

5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/1
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0

19.84
19.20
19.14
18.32
17.27
16.45
16.25
15.71
15.41
14.93
14.90
14.33
14.24
14.03
13.78
13.41
13.24
13.06
12.95
12.78
12.77
12.36
11.94
11.86
11.77
11.72
11.65
11.56
11.54
11.53
11.44
11.26
11.20
11.03
11.03
10.94
10.85
10.71
10.58
10.46
10.44
10.40
10.37
10.33
10.23

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
5.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.18
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.49
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

225
224
223
222
221
220
219
218
217
216
215
214
213
212
211
210
209
208
207
206
205
204
203
202
201
200
199
198
197
196
195
194
193
192
192
190
189
188
187
186
185
184
183
182
181

10,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00

900.00
800.00
700.00
600.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
84
86
87
88
89
90

NAME

RICKY DONALDSON/JODY KNIGHT
CLEMM PARKER/DONALD PARKER
JOEY MCCALL/MIKE MCCALL

DAVID SNEED/CLINT CARTER

BUCK MCDONALD/LARRY MCDONALD
CHRIS RUTLAND/COBY CARDEN

BRYON MONTALBANO/RONNIE MCDONOUGH

Charles Phillips/Michael Norwood

JAMES OSWALT/LINDA OSWALT
RICKEY DUNN/SCOTT RUSSELL

CARL DUVERNAY/JESSE DRAIME
CHRIS DILL/VERN MOODY

PHILLIP CROWNOVER/JIMMY FRANKS
WAYNE MCDADE/RICHARD HOWELL
MARCUS PURECKA/JASON WINDHAM
STEVE THRASH/STAN HALLMAN

TONY LISTER/CHRIS POPE

TONY BOYETT/BRIAN METCALF

JEREMY RENFROE/BRANDON KLEINATLAND
KEN SESSIONS/GREG SESSIONS

JERRY CASEY/RANDY CASEY

STEVEN PRY/JOHN GILLEY

DAVID PAIR/DAVID NOAKES

THOMAS CALLOWAY/HOWARD HOLLEY
JOEY SMITH/BARRY MCLAIN
CHRISTOPHER SIROIS/CHASE HENDRIX

DALE WESTMORELAND/LANCE YOUNGBLOOD

LARRY BLOUNT/ROBERT BLOUNT
RONNIE MASK/DENNIS HORNE

KEN WALTERS/ERNIE FAULKNER
LOWELL EVERETT/LAWRENCE CURD
BILLY BLACK/BARRY MCKINLEY

ALTON SHIVER/GARY NILES

DEREK PEARSON/CODY HARRELL

DAVID CAYLOR/TRAVIS NORTHEY
SHANE HORTON/BRANDON HORTON
KENNY SMITH/JAMES PURVIS

LAMAR LANDRETH/JEREMY KILGORE
MATTHEW MCSWEENEY/ROD MCSWEENEY
MARTIN GILMORE/CHRIS BONNER
STEPHEN ROGERS/JIMMY ROGERS
JONATHAN PERRITT/JASON KRASNOSKY
GREG GRIGGERS/BARRY LANDRUM

JP CHAMPION/THAD CROWLEY

ROBERT MELVIN/DANIEL HOLLAND

FISH WEIGHT PENALTY BIGFISH WG POINTS WINNINGS

5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
4/1
5/0
5/1
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/1
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
4/0
5/1
5/0
5/0
5/0
4/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0

10.13
9.80
9.72
9.65
9.64
9.59
9.58
9.49
9.34
9.34
9.25
9.21
9.05
9.04
9.03
9.02
8.97
8.92
8.91
8.89
8.86
8.83
8.77
8.68
8.65
8.60
8.36
8.35
8.32
8.30
8.29
8.27
8.24
8.15
8.06
8.04
8.03
8.03
7.98
7.98
7.97
7.95
7.94
7.88
7.71

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.42
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

180
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
172
170
169
168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161
160
159
158
157
156
155
154
153
152
151
150
149
148
147
146
145
144
144
142
142
140
139
138
137
136

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



PLACE
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
134
135

NAME

MITCH MCCALL/JIMMY SIMMONS
BARRY ISBELL/JEFF SCHATZ
WESLEY BLEICH/WARREN WYMAN
BOBBY HARRELL/KYLE GRAHAM
JEREMY BASS/WALT WHITE

ROB KYLE/BRENT SHIVER

LARRY BULLOCK/JEREMY LOWERY
TIM BAKER/DOUG HUFFMAN

KARL YOUNGBLOOD/KEITH YOUNGBLOOD

WAYNE MILLER/RICK HAYNIE

MARK WALLACE/AARON SMITH

BRIAN GRAHAM/JOHNEY WEAVER
KYRON JONES/KELLY WHITE

ROGER CASEY/RANDY MITCHELL

TIM SMITH/JASON JERNIGAN

RANDY SNIPES/BRAD MILLER

DARYL MASON/JOSEPH JOHNSON
DOUG GOODALL/BILL NEWSOME
JAMES RICHERSON/EVERETT DUNLAVY
BRIAN JONES/BARRY JONES

HAL HENDRIX/CHRIS JACKSON

ERICK SOMMERS/JIM HARDY

RANDY GARDNER/J. R. MCKEOWN
TOMMY PARKER/STEVE WILLIAMSON
JOHN POLLARD/DALLAS WELDON
EDGAR MCMICHAEL/DENNIS ROBINSON
DAVID FREEMAN/JUSTIN SANDERS
RONNIE RAY/ALTON STILLWELL
DANNY GRISSETT/TONY WILSON
JAMES VANBLAKE/DONNIE ZUNDEL
GARY SNIPES/MARK .E WITHROW
TODD HOLLAND/TRAVIS ANDERSON
WILL RIGSBY/GREG SMITH

MARK AMMONS/TERRY HARRIS

DOYLE TAUNTON/JOHNATHAN STUCKEY
JAMES HALL/KENNETH ROBINSON
HUNTER MCKINLEY/KEITH MARLAR
WESLEY JARVIS/RICHARD PARKER

FISH WEIGHT PENALTY BIGFISH WG POINTS WINNINGS

5/0
5/0
5/1
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
4/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/1
5/0
5/0
5/1
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
4/0
5/0
2/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
5/0
4/0
4/0
4/0
3/0
3/0
4/0
3/0
3/0

DONALD DELAHUNT/CHRISTOPHER DELAHUNT 3/0

NOLAN BRANNAN/ADAM BRANNAN
SAMBO FISH/SAM FISH

HARLAN REEVES/BRYAN REEVES
JEREMY HEADLEY/NICK HILL

JOE DUDEWICZ/BOBBY KENNEDY
RUSTY MASK/CODY FARR

2/0
4/0
3/0
3/0
2/0
2/0

7.69
7.68
7.65
7.58
7.57
7.56
7.45
7.37
7.37
7.34
7.32
7.26
7.20
7.16
7.15
7.12
7.07
6.97
6.85
6.76
6.68
6.53
6.39
6.23
6.22
6.20
5.95
5.74
5.58
5.53
5.35
5.11
5.10
5.10
4.84
4.82
4.63
4.62
4.11
4.11
3.97
3.55
3.31
2.42
2.33

0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.66
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

135
134
133
132
131
130
129
128
128
126
125
124
123
122
121
120
119
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
103
101
100
99

98

97

97

95

94

93

92

91

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



PLACE
136
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
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NAME

NATE JOHNSON/JIMMY BUTLER
MICHAEL EUBANKS/TYLER PITTS
BILLY POIROUX/TODD SHARPE
KEITH RAY/JARED RAY

JED MCGHAR/TERRY HAYES
DEWAYNE RICH/CHANCE RICH
TERRY HASTINGS/ BRAD WILSON
BRETT NELSON/AUSTIN NELSON
DANIEL SEGERS/JOE BETHEA

ALAN BROWN/FRANK HENRY

BEN WELDON/WARREN HOFFMAN
CHRIS PAYNE/JAMES RAWHIDE SMITH
THOMAS SMITH/SCOTT SAUCER
KENNETH CHAMBERS/ELI CHAMBERS
RANDY HOLT/RON KITKOWSKI
MARTY MOULTON/ALAN SASSER
CHARLES BEACH/CHARLES BEACH JR
BRIAN STIFFLER/CHRIS MASON
BRENT POST/AUSTIN POST
JONATHAN CANADA/BO HUNTER
PAM MARTIN-WELLS/STEVEN WELLS
RYAN INGRAM/JAMES GROGAN
TIMOTHY WILLIAMS/JESSE CRAVER
COLE PHILLIPS/KYE PHILLIPS

BRENT DICKERSON/DOUG HINTON
JEFF AUL/PAUL AUL

FISH WEIGHT PENALTY BIGFISH WG POINTS WINNINGS

2/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

2.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

90
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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